
Deoghar - Godda DEMU Inaugural Special/03414XXXX - DEMU - ER 
DGHR/Deoghar Junction to GODA/Godda 

1h 40m - 80 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DGHR Deoghar Junction 11:00 0 1 0 49 ER
2 MHUR Mohanpur Junction 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 10 45 265 ER
3 KHAA Kharaiadih 11:21 11:22 1m 0 1 16 60 ER
4 HRLT Harlatanr 11:32 11:33 1m 0 1 26 55 ER
5 KAKI Kakni 11:42 11:43 1m 0 1 34 56 ER
6 HSDA Hansdiha 11:58 12:00 2m 0 1 48 59 183 ER
7 GGWA Gangwara Halt 12:06 12:07 1m 0 1 54 62 187 ER
8 PYHT Poreyahat 12:16 12:17 1m 0 1 63 55 148 ER
9 KTHN Kathoun 12:28 12:29 1m 0 1 73 35 113 ER
10 GODA Godda 12:40 0 1 80 - 88 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (11:30)

Oct 06 2024 (11:30)

1

1


